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A000591073 NISSAN  THAMI Male No  1 1 UR  4  384.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803091 BIRAJ  SARKAR Male No  2  1 2 SC  15  377.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570242 MALLIKA  NASKAR Female No  3  2 3 SC  2  376.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869217 ANKIT  KARMAKAR Male No  4 4 UR  9  374.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434989 SRILEKHA  BHUNIA Female No  5 5 UR  9  374.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194161 ANANYA  KARMAKAR Female No  6 6 UR  10  371.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971958 SHOUVIK  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  7 7 UR  23  365.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610903 PRAGATI  SINGH Female No  8 8 UR  15  363.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191647 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  9 9 UR  5  362.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596629 SUDIPTA  SADHUKHAN Female No  10 10 UR  12  360.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390812 ASFAK  SAHIDUL Male No  11  1 11 OBC-A  1  353.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284894 CHHANDA  PATI Female No  12 12 UR  2  350.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227596 KAUSSTAV  ROY Male No  13 13 UR  6  344.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567528 LISA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  14 14 UR  10  340.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369852 TULESH KUMAR PODYAMI Male No  15 15 UR  19  336.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001489501 AGNIDIPA  BISWAS Female No  16 16 UR  15  334.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288511 PRIYA  HALDAR Female No  17 17 UR  2  333.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626762 TANISHA  DASGUPTA Female No  18 18 UR  7  331.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968138 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  19  3 19 SC  12  331.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476593 ROHIT  TRIPATHY Male No  20 20 UR  9  330.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083032 DEBOJIT  SARKAR Male No  21  4 21 SC  21  326.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553669 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  22 22 UR  14  320.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699383 PIYA  KHATUN Female No  23  2 23 OBC-A  5  319.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150729 RAJDWIP  SARKAR Male No  24 24 UR  4  318.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657969 RASHI  MONDAL Female No  25  5 25 SC  6  314.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470235 SNEHA  PRAMANIK Female No  26 26 UR  4  312.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001263001 PRASHYANSHA  MONDAL Female No  27 27 UR  4  310.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874149 SUBHAYAN  DAS Male No  28  6 28 SC  13  309.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494767 SONAM LADHEN BHUTIA Female No  29  1 29 ST  13  308.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799303 RUPAM  MONDAL Male No  30 30 UR  5  308.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001866298 SHOUVIK  DAS Male No  31  7 31 SC  10  308.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407355 SMRITI  DEWAN Female No  32  1 32 OBC-B  6  308.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101106 SHREEMOYEE  MALLICK Female No  33 33 UR  15  304.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466137 KARABI  MONDAL Female No  34  8 34 SC  10  304.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177299 NISHANT KUMAR SINGH Male No  35 35 UR  3  303.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455453 RUMA  SARDAR Female No  36 36 UR  4  303.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000603427 TUFAN  MONDAL Male No  37 37 UR  2  303.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115104 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  38 38 UR  5  299.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816473 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  39  9 39 SC  2  297.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574438 ANANYA  DUTTA Female No  40 40 UR  8  296.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747847 DISHA  RAJAK Female No  41  10 41 SC  4  295.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989373 AHANA  SAHA Female No  42 42 UR  1  293.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699359 SANCHARI  BANERJEE Female No  43 43 UR  1  289.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129736 AMIT  KUMAR Male No  44 44 UR  21  288.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661306 SANJIB  DAS Male No  45 45 UR  5  284.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000311555 RITA  MAJHI Female No  46  11 46 SC  2  284.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651789 KUNAL  SARKAR Male No  47  12 47 SC  4  282.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029777 DEBAGNI  MONDAL Female No  48 48 UR  2  279.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119340 RIMI  SARDAR Female No  49  13 49 SC  5  279.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191826 SUNIRPAN  BALLAV Male No  50  14 50 SC  3  276.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373334 PRIYANKA  ADHIKARY Female No  51 51 UR  5  276.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190873 MD SAMIUL ALIM Male No  52 52 UR  19  276.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071297 PRITI  GOSWAMI Female No  53 53 UR  13  274.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580609 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  54  15 54 SC  3  272.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672189 DEBJIT  HUTAIT Male No  55 55 UR  9  272.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070873 DIPIKA  SARDAR Female No  56 56 UR  2  268.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238489 SNEHA  DAS Female No  57  16 57 SC  10  268.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865310 SATTWIK  BERA Male No  58 58 UR  11  267.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532398 RISHABH  HALDAR Male No  59 59 UR  6  265.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596379 DIYA  TIKADAR Female No  59 60 UR  6  265.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000961553 NANDINI  BAYEN Female No  60  17 61 SC  8  265.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664860 TIASHA  KOLEY Female No  61 62 UR  5  263.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002066099 ARPAN  HAZRA Male No  62 63 UR  6  259.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179237 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  63  18 64 SC  3  259.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344907 SNEHA  ROY Female No  64 65 UR  8  258.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642468 KINKINI  GHOSH Female No  65 66 UR  7  258.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574681 SANDEEPA  SHAW Female No  66 67 UR  11  256.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097930 BIDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  67  19 68 SC  1  254.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442709 CHIRODWIP  BANERJEE Male No  68 69 UR  10  252.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001232611 SRISTI  MONDAL Female No  69 70 UR  3  252.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002222428 BISHAL GOKUL GANDHI Male No  70 71 UR  15  251.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866664 SHAMBHOBEE  

MUKHERJEE

Female No  71 72 UR  19  248.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894002 DEBANKITA  

CHAKROBARTY

Female No  72 73 UR  19  246.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125431 DEBAMITA  DINDA Female No  73 74 UR  5  246.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066296 SAGNIK  SARKAR Male No  74 75 UR  6  243.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002279402 PARVEJ  ALAM Male No  75 76 UR  9  242.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884594 BADHAN  GHOSH Male No  76  2 77 OBC-B  17  241.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728960 ABISHEK  PRASAD Male No  77 78 UR  9  239.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327909 GOURAV  SARKAR Male No  78 79 UR  1  239.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831403 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  79 80 UR  3  238.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149393 DEBJYOTI  DAS Female No  80 81 UR  18  237.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000644316 ABHIJIT  RAJAK Male No  81 82 UR  3  229.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219542 RAHUL  HANSDA Male No  81  2 83 ST  9  229.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418076 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  82 84 UR  2  228.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716535 SIDDHESWAR  MAJHI Male No  83 85 UR  24  225.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137656 SANDHYA  DAS Female No  84 86 UR  17  225.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975817 PRALAY KUNDU 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  85 87 UR  2  224.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000591906 TANUSREE  SINGHA Female No  86 88 UR  7  223.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033986 CHAITALI  DAS Female No  87 89 UR  8  223.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817270 DEEPAK  TOPPO Male No  88  3 90 ST  9  222.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002395597 SOHANA  YEASMIN Female No  89  3 91 OBC-A  1  220.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705728 BIKRAMJIT  SARKAR Male No  90 92 UR  6  219.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689002 MASUM  ALI Male No  91 93 UR  14  218.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350815 SUMIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  92 94 UR  1  214.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103789 SANCHITA  TALUKDAR Female No  93 95 UR  5  210.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585073 USHA  DAS Female No  94 96 UR  4  203.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001964406 SAKILA  KHAN Female No  95 97 UR  8  191.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111340 PINKI  HELA Female No  96  20 98 SC  3  180.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002390812 ASFAK  SAHIDUL Male No  11  1 1 OBC-A  1  353.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699383 PIYA  KHATUN Female No  23  2 2 OBC-A  5  319.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395597 SOHANA  YEASMIN Female No  89  3 3 OBC-A  1  220.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002407355 SMRITI  DEWAN Female No  32  1 1 OBC-B  6  308.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884594 BADHAN  GHOSH Male No  76  2 2 OBC-B  17  241.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000803091 BIRAJ  SARKAR Male No  2  1 1 SC  15  377.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570242 MALLIKA  NASKAR Female No  3  2 2 SC  2  376.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968138 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  19  3 3 SC  12  331.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083032 DEBOJIT  SARKAR Male No  21  4 4 SC  21  326.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657969 RASHI  MONDAL Female No  25  5 5 SC  6  314.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874149 SUBHAYAN  DAS Male No  28  6 6 SC  13  309.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866298 SHOUVIK  DAS Male No  31  7 7 SC  10  308.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466137 KARABI  MONDAL Female No  34  8 8 SC  10  304.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816473 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  39  9 9 SC  2  297.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747847 DISHA  RAJAK Female No  41  10 10 SC  4  295.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311555 RITA  MAJHI Female No  46  11 11 SC  2  284.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651789 KUNAL  SARKAR Male No  47  12 12 SC  4  282.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000119340 RIMI  SARDAR Female No  49  13 13 SC  5  279.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191826 SUNIRPAN  BALLAV Male No  50  14 14 SC  3  276.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580609 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  54  15 15 SC  3  272.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000238489 SNEHA  DAS Female No  57  16 16 SC  10  268.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961553 NANDINI  BAYEN Female No  60  17 17 SC  8  265.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179237 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  63  18 18 SC  3  259.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097930 BIDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  67  19 19 SC  1  254.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111340 PINKI  HELA Female No  96  20 20 SC  3  180.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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Rule7
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Rule8
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A001494767 SONAM LADHEN BHUTIA Female No  29  1 1 ST  13  308.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219542 RAHUL  HANSDA Male No  81  2 2 ST  9  229.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817270 DEEPAK  TOPPO Male No  88  3 3 ST  9  222.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


